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 PACK                                                   2/18/2012 - 18:19PM
     2012 SEC Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/15/2012 to 2/18/2012     
 
 Event 30  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle
=========================================================================
         NCAA: N 15:39.14  3/17/1990 Janet Evans, Stanford
     American: M 15:24.35  3/2/2008  Katie Hoff, North Baltimore
      US Open: O 15:24.35  3/2/2008  Katie Hoff, North Baltimore
   SEC Record: S 15:47.55  2010      Wendy Trott, Georgia
                 15:53.38  A NCAA A
                 16:30.59  B NCAA B
    Name           Year School               Seed     Finals       Points 
=========================================================================
  1 Trott, Wendy A   SR Georgia-GA       15:44.10   15:47.04SA       20  
                 26.76        55.44 (28.68)
        1:24.45 (29.01)     1:53.60 (29.15)
        2:22.61 (29.01)     2:51.71 (29.10)
        3:20.92 (29.21)     3:50.02 (29.10)
        4:19.10 (29.08)     4:48.23 (29.13)
        5:17.12 (28.89)     5:45.95 (28.83)
        6:14.78 (28.83)     6:43.46 (28.68)
        7:12.09 (28.63)     7:40.58 (28.49)
        8:09.09 (28.51)     8:37.78 (28.69)
        9:06.44 (28.66)     9:35.19 (28.75)
       10:03.75 (28.56)    10:32.20 (28.45)
       11:00.92 (28.72)    11:29.55 (28.63)
       11:58.02 (28.47)    12:26.58 (28.56)
       12:55.42 (28.84)    13:24.31 (28.89)
       13:53.19 (28.88)    14:21.89 (28.70)
       14:50.67 (28.78)    15:19.47 (28.80)    15:47.04 (27.57)
  2 Gendron, Lindsa  SO Tennessee-SE     16:20.85   16:01.38 B       17  
                 27.08        55.83 (28.75)
        1:24.61 (28.78)     1:53.38 (28.77)
        2:22.14 (28.76)     2:51.03 (28.89)
        3:19.81 (28.78)     3:48.91 (29.10)
        4:17.93 (29.02)     4:46.85 (28.92)
        5:15.76 (28.91)     5:44.84 (29.08)
        6:13.70 (28.86)     6:42.76 (29.06)
        7:11.85 (29.09)     7:40.87 (29.02)
        8:09.74 (28.87)     8:39.01 (29.27)
        9:08.11 (29.10)     9:37.36 (29.25)
       10:07.08 (29.72)    10:36.88 (29.80)
       11:06.87 (29.99)    11:36.21 (29.34)
       12:05.65 (29.44)    12:35.12 (29.47)
       13:05.03 (29.91)    13:34.50 (29.47)
       14:04.22 (29.72)    14:33.55 (29.33)
       15:03.19 (29.64)    15:32.75 (29.56)    16:01.38 (28.63)
  3 Gardocki, Katie  JR Auburn-SE        16:16.59   16:06.14 B       16  
                 26.81        55.70 (28.89)
        1:24.91 (29.21)     1:54.01 (29.10)
        2:23.05 (29.04)     2:52.29 (29.24)
        3:21.57 (29.28)     3:50.97 (29.40)
        4:20.25 (29.28)     4:49.56 (29.31)
        5:18.87 (29.31)     5:48.47 (29.60)
        6:17.89 (29.42)     6:47.28 (29.39)
        7:16.95 (29.67)     7:46.54 (29.59)



        8:16.29 (29.75)     8:46.19 (29.90)
        9:15.83 (29.64)     9:45.55 (29.72)
       10:15.04 (29.49)    10:44.50 (29.46)
       11:14.08 (29.58)    11:43.58 (29.50)
       12:12.71 (29.13)    12:42.16 (29.45)
       13:11.79 (29.63)    13:41.30 (29.51)
       14:10.55 (29.25)    14:39.80 (29.25)
       15:09.52 (29.72)    15:38.50 (28.98)    16:06.14 (27.64)
  4 Franklin, Chels  JR Arkansas-AR      16:10.20   16:08.27 B       15  
                 27.86        57.25 (29.39)
        1:26.71 (29.46)     1:56.12 (29.41)
        2:25.40 (29.28)     2:54.94 (29.54)
        3:24.21 (29.27)     3:53.95 (29.74)
        4:23.66 (29.71)     4:53.23 (29.57)
        5:22.84 (29.61)     5:52.20 (29.36)
        6:21.49 (29.29)     6:50.80 (29.31)
        7:20.11 (29.31)     7:49.57 (29.46)
        8:19.02 (29.45)     8:48.33 (29.31)
        9:17.61 (29.28)     9:46.91 (29.30)
       10:16.22 (29.31)    10:45.70 (29.48)
       11:15.08 (29.38)    11:44.57 (29.49)
       12:14.02 (29.45)    12:43.60 (29.58)
       13:13.35 (29.75)    13:42.69 (29.34)
       14:12.25 (29.56)    14:41.64 (29.39)
       15:11.00 (29.36)    15:40.06 (29.06)    16:08.27 (28.21)
  5 McDermott, Ambe  FR Georgia-GA       15:59.77   16:09.78 B       14  
                 26.25        54.52 (28.27)
        1:23.21 (28.69)     1:52.45 (29.24)
        2:21.61 (29.16)     2:50.81 (29.20)
        3:20.03 (29.22)     3:49.45 (29.42)
        4:18.86 (29.41)     4:48.17 (29.31)
        5:17.53 (29.36)     5:47.03 (29.50)
        6:16.41 (29.38)     6:45.90 (29.49)
        7:15.29 (29.39)     7:44.85 (29.56)
        8:14.46 (29.61)     8:43.96 (29.50)
        9:13.60 (29.64)     9:43.23 (29.63)
       10:12.82 (29.59)    10:42.49 (29.67)
       11:12.23 (29.74)    11:42.22 (29.99)
       12:12.18 (29.96)    12:42.02 (29.84)
       13:11.92 (29.90)    13:41.89 (29.97)
       14:11.85 (29.96)    14:41.62 (29.77)
       15:11.37 (29.75)    15:41.09 (29.72)    16:09.78 (28.69)
  6 Matheiu, Alicia  FR Florida-FL       16:28.53   16:12.30 B       13  
                 27.59        56.48 (28.89)
        1:25.69 (29.21)     1:54.89 (29.20)
        2:24.17 (29.28)     2:53.35 (29.18)
        3:22.55 (29.20)     3:51.74 (29.19)
        4:20.93 (29.19)     4:50.23 (29.30)
        5:19.66 (29.43)     5:48.84 (29.18)
        6:18.20 (29.36)     6:47.70 (29.50)
        7:17.25 (29.55)     7:46.91 (29.66)
        8:16.60 (29.69)     8:46.36 (29.76)
        9:16.11 (29.75)     9:46.03 (29.92)
       10:15.98 (29.95)    10:45.98 (30.00)
       11:15.97 (29.99)    11:45.78 (29.81)
       12:15.70 (29.92)    12:45.46 (29.76)
       13:15.22 (29.76)    13:44.94 (29.72)
       14:14.69 (29.75)    14:44.52 (29.83)
       15:14.28 (29.76)    15:44.05 (29.77)    16:12.30 (28.25)
  7 Menzel, Nicole   SO Arkansas-AR      16:32.70   16:17.94 B       12  
                 27.75        56.99 (29.24)



        1:26.14 (29.15)     1:55.49 (29.35)
        2:25.02 (29.53)     2:54.61 (29.59)
        3:23.98 (29.37)     3:53.44 (29.46)
        4:22.91 (29.47)     4:52.38 (29.47)
        5:21.92 (29.54)     5:51.33 (29.41)
        6:20.95 (29.62)     6:50.61 (29.66)
        7:20.54 (29.93)     7:50.34 (29.80)
        8:20.14 (29.80)     8:49.98 (29.84)
        9:19.74 (29.76)     9:49.80 (30.06)
       10:19.69 (29.89)    10:49.69 (30.00)
       11:19.65 (29.96)    11:49.64 (29.99)
       12:19.49 (29.85)    12:49.50 (30.01)
       13:19.46 (29.96)    13:49.33 (29.87)
       14:19.20 (29.87)    14:49.20 (30.00)
       15:19.02 (29.82)    15:48.86 (29.84)    16:17.94 (29.08)
  8 Templin, Alison  SR Arkansas-AR      16:37.55   16:21.25 B       11  
                 27.70        57.01 (29.31)
        1:26.39 (29.38)     1:56.08 (29.69)
        2:25.65 (29.57)     2:55.32 (29.67)
        3:24.94 (29.62)     3:54.74 (29.80)
        4:24.28 (29.54)     4:53.78 (29.50)
        5:23.52 (29.74)     5:53.19 (29.67)
        6:22.73 (29.54)     6:52.32 (29.59)
        7:21.86 (29.54)     7:51.42 (29.56)
        8:21.01 (29.59)     8:50.68 (29.67)
        9:20.45 (29.77)     9:50.39 (29.94)
       10:20.02 (29.63)    10:49.99 (29.97)
       11:20.05 (30.06)    11:50.39 (30.34)
       12:20.65 (30.26)    12:50.92 (30.27)
       13:21.46 (30.54)    13:51.91 (30.45)
       14:22.13 (30.22)    14:52.36 (30.23)
       15:22.65 (30.29)    15:52.19 (29.54)    16:21.25 (29.06)
  9 Showalter, Cori  SO Florida-FL             NT   16:24.53 B        9  
                 26.86        55.83 (28.97)
        1:25.20 (29.37)     1:54.45 (29.25)
        2:23.72 (29.27)     2:53.10 (29.38)
        3:22.43 (29.33)     3:51.91 (29.48)
        4:21.18 (29.27)     4:50.68 (29.50)
        5:20.27 (29.59)     5:49.94 (29.67)
        6:19.59 (29.65)     6:49.22 (29.63)
        7:19.12 (29.90)     7:49.03 (29.91)
        8:18.94 (29.91)     8:48.73 (29.79)
        9:18.69 (29.96)     9:48.56 (29.87)
       10:18.75 (30.19)    10:48.97 (30.22)
       11:19.20 (30.23)    11:49.60 (30.40)
       12:20.08 (30.48)    12:50.65 (30.57)
       13:21.26 (30.61)    13:51.92 (30.66)
       14:22.55 (30.63)    14:53.30 (30.75)
       15:24.08 (30.78)    15:54.78 (30.70)    16:24.53 (29.75)
 10 Kucherich, Juli  SO Arkansas-AR      16:38.79   16:31.56          7  
                 27.94        57.65 (29.71)
        1:27.75 (30.10)     1:57.86 (30.11)
        2:27.79 (29.93)     2:57.80 (30.01)
        3:27.80 (30.00)     3:57.77 (29.97)
        4:27.79 (30.02)     4:57.75 (29.96)
        5:27.93 (30.18)     5:58.27 (30.34)
        6:28.21 (29.94)     6:58.28 (30.07)
        7:28.40 (30.12)     7:58.70 (30.30)
        8:28.68 (29.98)     8:58.70 (30.02)
        9:28.84 (30.14)     9:59.17 (30.33)
       10:29.42 (30.25)    10:59.60 (30.18)



       11:29.85 (30.25)    12:00.17 (30.32)
       12:30.63 (30.46)    13:00.99 (30.36)
       13:31.52 (30.53)    14:01.99 (30.47)
       14:32.37 (30.38)    15:02.78 (30.41)
       15:33.03 (30.25)    16:02.87 (29.84)    16:31.56 (28.69)
 11 Ballatore, Ange  JR Florida-FL       16:38.81   16:40.14          6  
                 28.10        57.58 (29.48)
        1:27.15 (29.57)     1:56.97 (29.82)
        2:26.85 (29.88)     2:56.68 (29.83)
        3:26.52 (29.84)     3:56.40 (29.88)
        4:26.21 (29.81)     4:56.16 (29.95)
        5:26.10 (29.94)     5:56.11 (30.01)
        6:25.88 (29.77)     6:55.73 (29.85)
        7:25.81 (30.08)     7:55.83 (30.02)
        8:26.05 (30.22)     8:56.15 (30.10)
        9:26.51 (30.36)     9:57.00 (30.49)
       10:27.39 (30.39)    10:57.94 (30.55)
       11:28.64 (30.70)    11:59.39 (30.75)
       12:30.42 (31.03)    13:01.46 (31.04)
       13:32.65 (31.19)    14:03.71 (31.06)
       14:35.14 (31.43)    15:06.60 (31.46)
       15:38.17 (31.57)    16:09.62 (31.45)    16:40.14 (30.52)
 12 Sverrisdottir,   JR Arkansas-AR      16:32.56   16:41.08          5  
                 27.95        58.19 (30.24)
        1:28.32 (30.13)     1:58.20 (29.88)
        2:28.09 (29.89)     2:58.10 (30.01)
        3:28.09 (29.99)     3:58.03 (29.94)
        4:28.23 (30.20)     4:58.37 (30.14)
        5:28.63 (30.26)     5:58.82 (30.19)
        6:29.18 (30.36)     6:59.45 (30.27)
        7:29.54 (30.09)     7:59.80 (30.26)
        8:30.16 (30.36)     9:00.37 (30.21)
        9:30.82 (30.45)    10:01.43 (30.61)
       10:31.84 (30.41)    11:02.32 (30.48)
       11:33.04 (30.72)    12:03.63 (30.59)
       12:34.29 (30.66)    13:05.23 (30.94)
       13:36.16 (30.93)    14:06.97 (30.81)
       14:38.17 (31.20)    15:09.21 (31.04)
       15:39.98 (30.77)    16:11.01 (31.03)    16:41.08 (30.07)
 13 Dubrasky, Molly     Florida-FL       16:50.83   16:45.58          4  
                 27.96        57.91 (29.95)
        1:28.02 (30.11)     1:58.35 (30.33)
        2:28.46 (30.11)     2:58.77 (30.31)
        3:29.34 (30.57)     3:59.71 (30.37)
        4:30.12 (30.41)     5:00.33 (30.21)
        5:30.40 (30.07)     6:00.49 (30.09)
        6:30.58 (30.09)     7:00.65 (30.07)
        7:30.82 (30.17)     8:01.13 (30.31)
        8:31.71 (30.58)     9:02.24 (30.53)
        9:32.88 (30.64)    10:03.96 (31.08)
       10:35.18 (31.22)    11:06.43 (31.25)
       11:37.72 (31.29)    12:08.90 (31.18)
       12:40.41 (31.51)    13:11.82 (31.41)
       13:43.31 (31.49)    14:14.68 (31.37)
       14:45.53 (30.85)    15:16.08 (30.55)
       15:47.13 (31.05)    16:17.47 (30.34)    16:45.58 (28.11)
 14 Boyle, Allison   FR Arkansas-AR      16:54.38   16:45.67          3  
                 28.13        58.65 (30.52)
        1:28.98 (30.33)     1:59.62 (30.64)
        2:30.35 (30.73)     3:00.80 (30.45)
        3:31.54 (30.74)     4:02.26 (30.72)



        4:32.85 (30.59)     5:03.44 (30.59)
        5:34.14 (30.70)     6:04.60 (30.46)
        6:35.12 (30.52)     7:05.69 (30.57)
        7:36.31 (30.62)     8:07.06 (30.75)
        8:37.96 (30.90)     9:08.69 (30.73)
        9:39.32 (30.63)    10:10.11 (30.79)
       10:40.86 (30.75)    11:11.33 (30.47)
       11:42.15 (30.82)    12:13.34 (31.19)
       12:43.96 (30.62)    13:15.04 (31.08)
       13:45.55 (30.51)    14:16.09 (30.54)
       14:46.72 (30.63)    15:17.65 (30.93)
       15:48.50 (30.85)    16:18.04 (29.54)    16:45.67 (27.63)
 15 DeVenuto, Siena  SO Auburn-SE        16:53.00   16:48.37          2  
                 27.21        56.59 (29.38)
        1:26.33 (29.74)     1:56.24 (29.91)
        2:26.23 (29.99)     2:56.18 (29.95)
        3:26.19 (30.01)     3:56.44 (30.25)
        4:26.63 (30.19)     4:56.97 (30.34)
        5:27.40 (30.43)     5:57.77 (30.37)
        6:28.36 (30.59)     6:59.10 (30.74)
        7:29.65 (30.55)     8:00.43 (30.78)
        8:31.22 (30.79)     9:02.10 (30.88)
        9:33.02 (30.92)    10:03.97 (30.95)
       10:34.87 (30.90)    11:06.05 (31.18)
       11:37.12 (31.07)    12:08.20 (31.08)
       12:39.28 (31.08)    13:10.49 (31.21)
       13:41.85 (31.36)    14:13.14 (31.29)
       14:44.55 (31.41)    15:15.90 (31.35)
       15:47.22 (31.32)    16:18.21 (30.99)    16:48.37 (30.16)
 16 Gallo, Jenna M   JR Alabama-SE       17:03.62   16:54.77          1  
                 28.43        59.07 (30.64)
        1:30.05 (30.98)     2:01.19 (31.14)
        2:32.02 (30.83)     3:03.09 (31.07)
        3:34.15 (31.06)     4:04.91 (30.76)
        4:35.75 (30.84)     5:06.57 (30.82)
        5:37.28 (30.71)     6:08.18 (30.90)
        6:39.42 (31.24)     7:10.35 (30.93)
        7:41.15 (30.80)     8:12.16 (31.01)
        8:43.10 (30.94)     9:13.84 (30.74)
        9:44.38 (30.54)    10:15.12 (30.74)
       10:45.91 (30.79)    11:16.95 (31.04)
       11:47.60 (30.65)    12:18.66 (31.06)
       12:49.53 (30.87)    13:20.40 (30.87)
       13:51.21 (30.81)    14:21.99 (30.78)
       14:52.77 (30.78)    15:23.65 (30.88)
       15:54.54 (30.89)    16:25.31 (30.77)    16:54.77 (29.46)
 17 Gibbs, Jordan N  JR South Carolina-S 17:05.10   16:54.82        
                 28.70        59.16 (30.46)
        1:30.06 (30.90)     2:00.96 (30.90)
        2:31.72 (30.76)     3:02.56 (30.84)
        3:33.49 (30.93)     4:04.36 (30.87)
        4:34.97 (30.61)     5:05.46 (30.49)
        5:36.15 (30.69)     6:06.85 (30.70)
        6:37.47 (30.62)     7:07.96 (30.49)
        7:38.72 (30.76)     8:09.49 (30.77)
        8:40.48 (30.99)     9:11.34 (30.86)
        9:42.41 (31.07)    10:12.81 (30.40)
       10:43.68 (30.87)    11:14.61 (30.93)
       11:45.70 (31.09)    12:16.70 (31.00)
       12:47.83 (31.13)    13:18.92 (31.09)
       13:49.88 (30.96)    14:20.84 (30.96)



       14:52.57 (31.73)    15:24.14 (31.57)
       15:55.40 (31.26)    16:25.83 (30.43)    16:54.82 (28.99)
 18 Ward, Charlotte  FR South Carolina-S 17:07.25   17:01.31        
                 29.00        59.93 (30.93)
        1:30.87 (30.94)     2:01.83 (30.96)
        2:32.74 (30.91)     3:04.02 (31.28)
        3:34.76 (30.74)     4:05.84 (31.08)
        4:36.50 (30.66)     5:07.21 (30.71)
        5:38.11 (30.90)     6:08.94 (30.83)
        6:39.71 (30.77)     7:10.67 (30.96)
        7:41.60 (30.93)     8:12.62 (31.02)
        8:43.60 (30.98)     9:14.43 (30.83)
        9:45.32 (30.89)    10:16.05 (30.73)
       10:47.26 (31.21)    11:18.17 (30.91)
       11:49.31 (31.14)    12:20.50 (31.19)
       12:51.77 (31.27)    13:23.00 (31.23)
       13:54.28 (31.28)    14:25.69 (31.41)
       14:57.06 (31.37)    15:28.18 (31.12)
       15:59.36 (31.18)    16:30.72 (31.36)    17:01.31 (30.59)
 19 Deardorf, Erika  JR Vanderbilt-SE    17:17.29   17:08.82        
                 27.56        57.17 (29.61)
        1:27.25 (30.08)     1:57.62 (30.37)
        2:28.13 (30.51)     2:58.67 (30.54)
        3:29.42 (30.75)     4:00.29 (30.87)
        4:31.20 (30.91)     5:02.21 (31.01)
        5:33.15 (30.94)     6:04.12 (30.97)
        6:35.11 (30.99)     7:06.19 (31.08)
        7:37.46 (31.27)     8:08.60 (31.14)
        8:40.14 (31.54)     9:11.48 (31.34)
        9:42.88 (31.40)    10:14.42 (31.54)
       10:46.02 (31.60)    11:17.64 (31.62)
       11:49.28 (31.64)    12:20.99 (31.71)
       12:52.72 (31.73)    13:24.57 (31.85)
       13:56.44 (31.87)    14:28.46 (32.02)
       15:00.59 (32.13)    15:32.86 (32.27)
       16:05.02 (32.16)    16:37.18 (32.16)    17:08.82 (31.64)
 -- Milne, Sharla M  SO Florida-FL       16:45.49  X16:21.67 B      
                 27.89        57.20 (29.31)
        1:26.78 (29.58)     1:56.41 (29.63)
        2:26.15 (29.74)     2:55.97 (29.82)
        3:25.71 (29.74)     3:55.61 (29.90)
        4:25.46 (29.85)     4:55.31 (29.85)
        5:25.15 (29.84)     5:54.87 (29.72)
        6:24.74 (29.87)     6:54.64 (29.90)
        7:24.64 (30.00)     7:54.50 (29.86)
        8:24.40 (29.90)     8:54.35 (29.95)
        9:24.13 (29.78)     9:53.98 (29.85)
       10:23.76 (29.78)    10:53.63 (29.87)
       11:23.68 (30.05)    11:53.71 (30.03)
       12:23.69 (29.98)    12:53.54 (29.85)
       13:23.52 (29.98)    13:53.46 (29.94)
       14:23.67 (30.21)    14:53.69 (30.02)
       15:23.64 (29.95)    15:53.25 (29.61)    16:21.67 (28.42)
 -- Creed, Sommers   FR Georgia-GA       16:41.48  X16:33.15        
                 28.28        58.21 (29.93)
        1:28.15 (29.94)     1:58.31 (30.16)
        2:28.66 (30.35)     2:58.90 (30.24)
        3:29.25 (30.35)     3:59.54 (30.29)
        4:29.91 (30.37)     5:00.45 (30.54)
        5:30.80 (30.35)     6:01.06 (30.26)
        6:31.18 (30.12)     7:01.27 (30.09)



        7:31.29 (30.02)     8:01.44 (30.15)
        8:31.77 (30.33)     9:02.21 (30.44)
        9:32.20 (29.99)    10:01.98 (29.78)
       10:31.98 (30.00)    11:02.13 (30.15)
       11:32.21 (30.08)    12:02.41 (30.20)
       12:32.85 (30.44)    13:02.92 (30.07)
       13:33.07 (30.15)    14:03.40 (30.33)
       14:33.89 (30.49)    15:04.21 (30.32)
       15:34.33 (30.12)    16:04.38 (30.05)    16:33.15 (28.77)
 -- Howard, Sarah E  SR Arkansas-AR      17:02.92  X16:48.03        
                 28.64        59.40 (30.76)
        1:30.23 (30.83)     2:01.05 (30.82)
        2:31.94 (30.89)     3:02.97 (31.03)
        3:33.89 (30.92)     4:04.83 (30.94)
        4:35.69 (30.86)     5:06.58 (30.89)
        5:37.52 (30.94)     6:08.41 (30.89)
        6:39.31 (30.90)     7:10.08 (30.77)
        7:40.99 (30.91)     8:11.95 (30.96)
        8:42.78 (30.83)     9:13.43 (30.65)
        9:44.04 (30.61)    10:14.54 (30.50)
       10:45.00 (30.46)    11:15.47 (30.47)
       11:45.87 (30.40)    12:16.30 (30.43)
       12:46.65 (30.35)    13:17.15 (30.50)
       13:47.53 (30.38)    14:17.85 (30.32)
       14:48.05 (30.20)    15:18.30 (30.25)
       15:48.52 (30.22)    16:18.73 (30.21)    16:48.03 (29.30)
 -- Pitts, Caroline  FR Kentucky-KY      17:26.55  X17:42.10        
                 28.69        59.80 (31.11)
        1:31.26 (31.46)     2:02.59 (31.33)
        2:34.16 (31.57)     3:05.64 (31.48)
        3:37.11 (31.47)     4:08.65 (31.54)
        4:40.27 (31.62)     5:11.93 (31.66)
        5:43.83 (31.90)     6:15.58 (31.75)
        6:47.73 (32.15)     7:20.07 (32.34)
        7:52.57 (32.50)     8:24.94 (32.37)
        8:57.39 (32.45)     9:29.84 (32.45)
       10:02.56 (32.72)    10:35.14 (32.58)
       11:07.74 (32.60)    11:40.87 (33.13)
       12:13.80 (32.93)    12:46.70 (32.90)
       13:19.79 (33.09)    13:52.83 (33.04)
       14:25.99 (33.16)    14:59.12 (33.13)
       15:32.23 (33.11)    16:05.32 (33.09)
       16:38.21 (32.89)    17:10.39 (32.18)    17:42.10 (31.71)
 
                Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 30                 
 
  1. Georgia, University of            562   2. Tennessee, University of, Knox  453.5
  3. University of Florida           393.5   4. Auburn University                 376
  5. Louisiana State University        254   6. Arkansas, University of, Fayet    215
  7. University of Alabama             184   8. South Carolina, University of     165
  9. Kentucky, University of            82  10. Vanderbilt University              64


